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A000357572 ATANU  DEBNATH Male No  1 1 UR  10  96.00  98.00  92.00  93.83  83.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308915 ARUP  ROY Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  8  95.00  93.00  95.00  89.00  68.43  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462571 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  3  1 3 SC  7  94.00  97.00  85.00  93.83  85.14  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432307 SNEHA  DEY Female No  4 4 UR  3  93.75  96.00  86.00  91.80  82.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000347 SONALI  BIN Female No  5  2 5 SC  12  91.50  91.00  86.00  85.67  57.43  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611898 SRIPARNA  GHOSH Female No  6 6 UR  9  91.25  94.00  86.00  89.40  71.57  6311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193544 HARSHITA  SHAHI Female No  7 7 UR  4  90.50  91.00  88.00  86.33  71.57  7071.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152549 SNEHASISH  DAS Male No  8 8 UR  8  90.25  89.00  92.00  82.33  88.50  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339366 SABUJ  ROY Male No  9  3 9 SC  9  90.00  96.00  80.00  87.50  54.86  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406208 AYAN  DAS Male No  10  4 10 SC  4  89.00  92.00  82.00  87.17  68.57  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465692 JAY  SAHA Male No  11 11 UR  4  88.00  96.00  70.00  87.00  37.71  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002269680 ANKIT  SAHA Male No  12 12 UR  9  87.75  88.00  86.00  86.80  71.57  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412062 RONI  SINGHA Male No  13  5 13 SC  7  87.50  94.00  74.00  82.17  63.57  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020171 MADHUMITA  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  14  2 14 OBC-B  10  87.25  88.00  74.00  86.00  65.43  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094589 ASRAFUL  HOSSAIN Male No  15  1 15 OBC-A  10  86.25  87.00  90.00  84.40  60.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425035 PAPPU  ROY Male No  16  6 16 SC  9  85.25  93.00  68.00  82.17  46.71  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263259 MALLIKA  BARMAN Female No  17  7 17 SC  8  84.75  92.00  60.00  86.17  63.14  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194075 BHUMIKA  BARMAN Female No  18  8 18 SC  4  84.75  90.00  85.00  81.80  59.71  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635113 UMA  RAY Female No  19  9 19 SC  14  84.75  87.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251980 RIME  ROY Female No  20  10 20 SC  11  84.25  87.00  81.00  79.17  68.71  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869767 SANDHYA  RAY Female No  21  11 21 SC  4  84.25  87.00  75.00  81.80  50.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000319849 ROHITH  RAY Male No  22  12 22 SC  13  83.75  94.00  76.00  82.60  59.14  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151482 MILAN  PRAMANIK Male No  23 23 UR  4  83.75  86.00  76.00  80.50  50.57  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382542 DIBAKAR  SHIL Male No  24  3 24 OBC-B  6  83.50  90.00  80.00  76.50  58.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219825 BIPASHA  ROY Female No  25  13 25 SC  5  83.50  86.00  65.00  83.80  65.29  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222072 SAMADRITA  DEY Female No  26 26 UR  2  82.75  82.00  82.00  76.50  73.33  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273796 SUBHAN  DAS Male No  27  14 27 SC  6  82.50  56.00  92.00  76.00  74.29  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713249 RESHIKA  GHOSH Female No  28  4 28 OBC-B  15  81.25  71.00  78.00  75.17  59.43  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306371 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  29 29 UR  10  80.75  92.00  56.00  80.00  47.86  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271367 PRABIN  SARKAR Male No  30  15 30 SC  6  80.25  77.00  73.00  78.00  47.71  6339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183794 AMIR  HAMJA Male No  31 31 UR  3  80.00  93.00  54.00  78.33  49.43  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004347 SHAMIM HABIB RAHAMAN Male No  32 32 UR  15  79.75  76.00  70.00  79.17  50.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000666887 RAHIT  ISLAM Male No  33  2 33 OBC-A  13  79.25  80.00  72.00  78.83  61.43  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892531 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  34  16 34 SC  17  79.25  73.00  56.00  80.83  62.86  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357575 SHARMILA  DUTTA Female No  35 35 UR  11  79.25  72.00  80.00  78.17  44.43  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299782 ROMENA  KHATUN Female No  36 36 UR  24  78.50  80.00  58.00  78.33  44.71  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410477 AMAR  SHARMA Male No  37  5 37 OBC-B  10  78.50  70.00  70.00  75.17  45.43  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443322 DEBOJIT  SARKAR Male No  38 38 UR  3  78.25  91.00  61.00  76.60  62.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150558 ARCHANA  SARKAR Female No  39  6 39 OBC-B  2  78.25  73.00  70.00  77.20  75.71  6977.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687019 ROHIT  ALI Male No  40  3 40 OBC-A  9  78.00  56.00  80.00  77.67  67.14  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730478 TRIPTI  DAS Female No  41  17 41 SC  5  77.75  90.00  58.00  73.50  54.29  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199315 SUITI  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  6  77.75  80.00  58.00  75.20  59.14  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093340 LAXMI Female No  43 43 UR  16  77.75  78.00  79.00  74.00  51.33  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001785422 PRABIR  KARMAKAR Male No  44  7 44 OBC-B  5  77.75  76.00  90.00  68.50  64.43  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068834 MEGHA  RAY Female No  45  18 45 SC  5  77.25  85.00  68.00  75.80  61.67  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090023 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  46  19 46 SC  4  77.00  77.00  58.00  76.00  47.71  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469404 SANJOY  ROY Male No  47 47 UR  1  76.75  88.00  61.00  71.33  52.43  7455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275689 PAPI  MANTA Female No  48  20 48 SC  17  76.50  66.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544337 PRATIK  SAHA Male No  49 49 UR  3  76.25  84.00  67.00  72.00  44.14  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264620 PURABI  SAHA Female No  50 50 UR  9  76.25  73.00  71.00  74.00  73.29  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439401 CHINMAY  SARKAR Male Yes  51  21 51 SC  24  76.00  86.00  60.00  73.17  62.14  7318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138175 RAJU  DEBDAS Male No  52  22 52 SC  2  75.75  73.00  72.00  70.67  53.29  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349129 PAMPA  DAS Female No  53  8 53 OBC-B  7  75.50  74.00  60.00  69.83  47.86  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266761 RAJDEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  54  9 54 OBC-B  10  75.25  83.00  61.00  75.40  54.60  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000132860 BADAL CHANDRA SINGHA 

ROY

Male No  55  23 55 SC  3  75.25  74.00  78.00  73.60  66.43  7107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066337 NAYAN  DAS Male No  56  24 56 SC  5  75.25  71.00  67.00  74.20  61.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312086 JAGATJAY  BARMAN Male No  57  25 57 SC  14  75.25  64.00  73.00  74.60  39.71  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118159 PROTIK  SAHA Male No  58 58 UR  8  74.75  88.00  48.00  75.50  41.71  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366272 RABAYET  HASSAN Male No  59 59 UR  9  74.75  85.00  50.00  73.50  59.57  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150123 KAUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  60 60 UR  5  74.50  90.00  60.00  72.00  50.57  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274350 SANJIT  SAHA Male No  61 61 UR  4  74.50  87.00  60.00  71.67  40.29  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137675 SAMIR  ROY Male No  62  26 62 SC  9  74.50  80.00  71.00  71.00  51.14  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268723 SOUBHIK  PODDAR Male No  63 63 UR  7  74.25  81.00  72.00  68.40  57.00  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829552 DHRUBA  BARMAN Male No  64 64 UR  5  73.75  70.00  61.00  68.67  69.29  7215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000391762 ANIK  DAS Male No  65 65 UR  13  73.50  74.00  70.00  71.80  73.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223275 ANKITA  ROY Female No  66  27 66 SC  10  73.25  78.00  64.00  71.50  52.86  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786570 SUBHOJIT  ROY Male No  67  28 67 SC  5  73.25  67.00  80.00  68.50  60.57  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145201 ISHAN  DAS Male No  68  29 68 SC  6  73.00  80.00  66.00  69.33  52.14  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467847 ANUJ  RAY Male No  69 69 UR  5  72.75  80.00  45.00  72.50  36.86  7103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336668 ASRAFUL  ALAM Male No  70 70 UR  11  72.75  74.00  56.00  68.50  71.00  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887531 BULTI  BARMAN Female No  71  30 71 SC  6  72.50  75.00  66.00  68.00  43.14  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881046 SUMANA  BARMAN Female No  72  31 72 SC  2  72.50  65.00  72.00  66.67  37.43  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090556 SANTU  SARKAR Male No  73 73 UR  5  72.50  56.00  68.00  70.40  50.29  7185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447618 SOURAV  DAS Male No  74 74 UR  19  72.00  64.00  67.00  68.50  50.43  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487863 BHUMIKA  BARMAN Female No  75  32 75 SC  6  71.75  78.00  44.00  70.67  47.14  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001022888 RIYA  RAY Female No  76  33 76 SC  3  71.75  75.00  60.00  66.83  54.43  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686264 KAUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  77  34 77 SC  3  71.75  74.00  50.00  69.17  35.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873729 DWEEP  MALLIK Male No  78  35 78 SC  3  71.75  72.00  57.00  70.40  43.14  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018673 BABITA  BARMAN Female No  79  36 79 SC  13  71.75  67.00  44.00  70.33  38.86  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687026 RIJUWAN  HOSSAIN Male No  80 80 UR  9  71.50  57.00  70.00  70.33  54.86  6166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785135 RIYASH  ALI Male No  81 81 UR  6  71.00  82.00  57.00  67.33  56.43  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484538 JEBINA  KHATUN Female No  82 82 UR  8  71.00  71.00  46.00  70.67  47.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177642 SANCHITA  DEBNATH Female No  83 83 UR  16  70.75  76.00  43.00  70.80  40.29  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147767 IMAN KALYAN RAY Male No  84  37 84 SC  2  70.75  75.00  63.00  66.83  81.00  7424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139220 TANISHA  SINGHA Female No  85  38 85 SC  8  70.75  73.00  70.00  67.67  47.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058112 DHANADEB  ROY Male No  86  39 86 SC  7  70.50  72.00  58.00  69.50  46.29  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000482216 JESMIN  SULTANA Female No  87  4 87 OBC-A  5  70.25  68.00  54.00  66.50  45.43  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174211 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  88  40 88 SC  6  70.00  80.00  44.00  68.17  46.86  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909269 MUNNI  PARVIN Female No  89 89 UR  12  69.75  67.00  63.00  66.67  46.86  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095536 SANCHALI  KARMAKAR Female No  90  10 90 OBC-B  3  69.50  78.00  60.00  63.00  42.57  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499182 PRADYUT  DEBNATH Male No  91 91 UR  3  69.50  67.00  60.00  67.33  46.29  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954992 MUSKAN  BASFORE Female No  92  41 92 SC  6  69.50  57.00  55.00  69.60  41.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499876 ABU SALEM RAHAMAN Male No  93 93 UR  7  69.25  77.00  57.00  67.40  47.67  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720393 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  94  42 94 SC  6  69.25  65.00  70.00  62.83  67.57  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155621 DHRITIMAN  DEY Male No  95 95 UR  14  69.25  60.00  54.00  64.83  39.29  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221266 RIMA  THAKUR Female No  96  11 96 OBC-B  2  68.50  70.00  56.00  66.00  43.14  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419111 NAYAN  BARMAN Male No  97  43 97 SC  4  68.50  70.00  44.00  68.50  43.86  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001007934 SHUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  98  44 98 SC  4  68.25  85.00  44.00  67.50  38.86  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384419 BASHUDEB  DAS Male No  99  45 99 SC  7  68.25  71.00  70.00  65.80  45.29  6297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283034 ROHIT  ISLAM Male No  100  5 100 OBC-A  10  68.25  60.00  70.00  65.50  57.71  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948819 ANKUR  DAS Male No  101  46 101 SC  5  68.25  60.00  60.00  65.17  59.71  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140565 SAYANI  DEY Female No  102 102 UR  4  68.25  58.00  66.00  66.33  33.57  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656045 RUMKI  DAS Female No  103 103 UR  4  68.00  72.00  60.00  65.60  37.43  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506342 RAFIKUL  MIA Male No  104 104 UR  5  68.00  60.00  44.00  66.83  45.86  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029738 ARJUN  SAHA Male No  105 105 UR  8  67.75  70.00  55.00  65.60  40.29  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701040 DEEP NARAYAN ROY Male No  106 106 UR  5  67.75  65.00  58.00  65.17  30.86  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824088 PAPIYA  BANIK Female No  107  12 107 OBC-B  15  67.50  64.00  58.00  66.00  53.86  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108193 BEAUTI  PARVIN Female No  108 108 UR  4  67.50  56.00  54.00  66.17  35.86  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000718526 SUVAMITA  SARKAR Female No  109  13 109 OBC-B  9  67.50  56.00  52.00  66.17  40.29  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027467 LIPIKA  ROY Female No  110  47 110 SC  2  67.25  57.00  66.00  65.67  59.57  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561247 JAYASHREE  BARMAN Female No  111  48 111 SC  17  67.00  72.00  46.00  65.17  38.63  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279253 SUSHMITA  DAS Female No  112  49 112 SC  10  67.00  52.00  62.00  61.00  49.43  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504947 DHANANJAY  BARMAN Male No  113  50 113 SC  22  66.75  66.00  73.00  61.50  50.67  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722255 SUJAY  DEY Male No  114 114 UR  6  66.75  65.00  61.00  62.17  32.86  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068696 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  115 115 UR  4  66.50  74.00  44.00  62.33  38.43  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062924 AYAN  SOM Male No  116 116 UR  5  66.50  66.00  44.00  66.33  51.57  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799097 TANMAY  ROY Male No  117 117 UR  12  66.50  58.00  61.00  66.17  57.00  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272145 RAJA  BARMAN Male No  118 118 UR  9  66.25  63.00  46.00  64.17  43.75  7026.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071619 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  119  51 119 SC  17  66.25  62.00  64.00  65.50  50.57  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000339656 GOURI  BISWAS Female No  120 120 UR  2  66.25  60.00  53.00  63.33  35.71  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917197 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  121  52 121 SC  12  66.00  67.00  54.00  65.67  27.57  7193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081746 MITALI  ROY Female No  122 122 UR  10  65.75  65.00  46.00  65.60  37.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619531 MIRAJ  RAHAMAN Male No  123  6 123 OBC-A  8  65.75  63.00  46.00  62.80  46.71  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044927 FALGUNI  ROY Female No  124 124 UR  9  65.50  70.00  50.00  60.17  53.71  7234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899632 NURNABI  MIAH Male No  125  7 125 OBC-A  9  65.50  63.00  68.00  62.60  35.57  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128388 DEBASHIS  SAHA Male No  126 126 UR  5  65.25  76.00  51.00  63.00  38.29  7235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252646 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  127 127 UR  2  65.25  73.00  55.00  61.67  35.14  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093594 RITOSHREE  GANGULY Female No  128 128 UR  14  65.25  70.00  48.00  62.67  44.29  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967247 SAHANUR  ALAM Male No  129  8 129 OBC-A  5  65.25  58.00  60.00  65.40  62.14  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695051 SANTUNU  ROY Male No  130 130 UR  4  65.00  76.00  44.00  62.80  45.43  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000308352 PAPIYA  ROY Female No  131  53 131 SC  2  65.00  74.00  48.00  61.00  27.43  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135598 RAJIB  SAHA Male No  132 132 UR  12  65.00  74.00  46.00  64.67  30.14  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093944 DIPANKAR  ROY Male No  133  54 133 SC  9  64.75  71.00  47.00  63.83  47.29  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456904 BIBHASH  BARMAN Male No  134  55 134 SC  10  64.75  70.00  51.00  63.00  50.14  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514818 DONI  DAS Male No  135  56 135 SC  7  64.75  54.00  67.00  61.83  46.43  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166399 BANASREE  ROY Female No  136  57 136 SC  18  64.75  52.00  60.00  62.33  45.57  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384258 MEGHANJALI  BANIK Female No  137 137 UR  4  64.50  63.00  82.00  58.50  67.57  7237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330169 SUJAL  PATOWARI Male No  138  58 138 SC  6  64.50  60.00  46.00  64.50  48.00  7114.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795370 PUJA  DAS Female No  139  59 139 SC  12  64.50  46.00  72.00  60.67  34.57  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497489 MAMONI  DAS Female No  140 140 UR  4  64.25  70.00  44.00  64.83  42.43  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390135 HRIDAY  BARMAN Male No  141  60 141 SC  10  64.25  70.00  44.00  58.17  34.71  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001245555 PARTHA  ROY Male No  142  1 142 ST  2  64.25  61.00  44.00  63.67  41.29  6183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480048 ASHIK  SARKAR Male No  143  61 143 SC  1  63.75  85.00  44.00  60.00  34.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326354 SUKLA  DAS Female No  144  62 144 SC  2  63.75  72.00  44.00  59.33  27.57  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397383 RASIK HASSAN ALI Male No  145 145 UR  1  63.75  65.00  62.00  61.00  39.29  6943.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824556 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  146 146 UR  5  63.75  64.00  50.00  60.00  76.43  7386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050840 ARPITA  KHATUN Female No  147 147 UR  2  63.75  56.00  44.00  59.33  39.43  6212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005055 RIDHI  DAS Female No  148  63 148 SC  4  63.50  67.00  44.00  58.00  35.86  6171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027884 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  149  64 149 SC  8  63.50  52.00  46.00  66.67  39.43  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373368 SHUBHA  BARMAN Male No  150  65 150 SC  9  63.25  82.00  45.00  61.17  60.57  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007655 ANJU  BARMAN Female No  151 151 UR  4  63.25  60.00  46.00  60.67  29.14  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411469 MITHUN  DAS Male No  152  66 152 SC  3  63.00  66.00  44.00  61.17  40.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001846801 PUJA  MALAKAR Female No  153  67 153 SC  8  63.00  51.00  45.00  61.40  43.71  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711651 RASHI  BANIA Female No  154 154 UR  13  62.75  75.00  58.00  59.17  48.33  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280543 ANSHUMAN  SARKAR Male No  155 155 UR  10  62.75  75.00  44.00  58.50  73.71  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146887 BIMAN  BARMAN Male No  156  68 156 SC  10  62.75  70.00  44.00  61.17  39.29  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059978 EASMIN  PARVIN Female No  157 157 UR  8  62.75  66.00  45.00  63.83  37.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389488 TARUN  MANDAL Male No  158  14 158 OBC-B  11  62.75  60.00  62.00  61.00  32.29  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768305 KAUSHIK  PAUL Male No  159 159 UR  14  62.75  58.00  56.00  59.60  38.14  7015.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799290 LAHENUR  ALAM Male No  160 160 UR  6  62.50  77.00  44.00  60.00  36.14  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082186 JIBAN KRISHNA DAS Male No  161  69 161 SC  3  62.50  71.00  44.00  62.67  49.14  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201530 SANJIB  DHAR Male No  162 162 UR  11  62.50  65.00  57.00  62.20  50.29  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605640 MAMPI  SARKAR Female No  163  70 163 SC  1  62.50  64.00  44.00  62.20  41.63  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001254931 SWETA  BALMIKI Female No  164 164 UR  21  62.50  63.00  70.00  60.40  55.67  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125312 LIPIKA  DEY Female No  165 165 UR  4  62.50  63.00  66.00  60.00  43.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902177 RAJDEEP  DAS Female No  166 166 UR  9  62.50  56.00  66.00  62.17  34.71  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404201 SONIYA  ROY Female No  167  71 167 SC  4  62.50  55.00  55.00  59.83  38.57  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774677 RASED  ALOM Male No  168 168 UR  13  62.50  54.00  51.00  60.50  34.00  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501570 RAHUL  BARMAN Male No  169 169 UR  6  62.50  53.00  44.00  62.00  52.71  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310891 MASUD  ALOM Male No  170 170 UR  21  62.25  62.00  60.00  61.17  29.14  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229436 SOURAV  BARMAN Male No  171 171 UR  7  62.25  53.00  48.00  58.83  30.71  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390539 BABLI  KHATUN Female No  172 172 UR  22  62.00  60.00  47.00  61.00  35.57  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595986 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  173  72 173 SC  8  62.00  47.00  57.00  61.33  39.29  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836181 ABHIJIT  SINGH Male No  174 174 UR  6  62.00  41.00  70.00  58.67  32.86  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000448608 MANISHNAKAR  BARMAN Male No  175  73 175 SC  4  61.50  65.00  66.00  60.20  38.86  6213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053979 SANCHITA  ACHARJEE Female No  176 176 UR  5  61.50  62.00  54.00  61.80  47.29  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041807 ABHIJIT  BARMAN Male No  177  74 177 SC  3  61.00  64.00  44.00  56.50  35.14  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170480 SUSATHI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  178 178 UR  9  61.00  61.00  52.00  59.83  37.00  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910414 BIPLAB  DEY Male No  179 179 UR  9  61.00  60.00  61.00  59.00  31.57  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520845 ROHIT  ROY Male No  180 180 UR  11  61.00  57.00  54.00  57.33  35.43  7329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795992 RAHUL  ALAM Male No  181 181 UR  6  60.75  70.00  44.00  58.00  28.14  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992900 BISWAJIT  ROY Male No  182  75 182 SC  3  60.75  63.00  44.00  56.67  34.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513809 DIPANKAR  MODAK Male No  183  15 183 OBC-B  4  60.75  56.00  45.00  60.50  65.14  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248554 DHANANJAY  MODAK Male No  184  16 184 OBC-B  1  60.75  53.00  44.00  61.17  33.14  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540369 JOYEETA  DUTTA Female No  185  17 185 OBC-B  8  60.50  70.00  54.00  57.50  46.14  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000692392 BIKI  CHOWDHURY Male No  186  76 186 SC  8  60.50  62.00  44.00  56.00  31.29  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406492 ASRAFUL  ALAM Male No  187  9 187 OBC-A  5  60.50  61.00  48.00  59.20  50.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241739 BIBEK  KUNDU Male No  188 188 UR  11  60.50  57.00  58.00  58.00  43.71  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029445 SHILPI  ROY Female No  189  77 189 SC  9  60.50  52.00  52.00  58.67  39.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531941 ANGAD  SHIL Male No  190 190 UR  5  60.50  50.00  56.00  57.83  41.86  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571007 ARIF  HOSSAIN Male No  191 191 UR  9  60.25  61.00  44.00  57.60  34.29  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348618 RULA  DAS Female No  192  78 192 SC  4  60.25  55.00  48.00  54.83  33.14  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859995 TAPAN  BARMAN Male No  193  79 193 SC  1  60.00  63.00  44.00  57.40  46.57  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026506 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  194 194 UR  3  60.00  58.00  44.00  58.00  28.57  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000040904 GANGA  DAS Female No  195 195 UR  2  60.00  47.00  51.00  57.50  34.14  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166131 KOYEL  BHADRA Female No  196 196 UR  6  60.00  44.00  55.00  59.33  31.00  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001388146 SUDIP  DAS Male No  197  80 197 SC  9  59.75  74.00  50.00  58.00  36.43  6246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690545 DEBOJIT  ROY Male No  198 198 UR  2  59.75  68.00  46.00  58.60  60.86  6233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155752 MARJINA  KHATUN Female No  199 199 UR  6  59.75  57.00  44.00  54.83  32.86  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295284 RITURAJ  ROY Male No  200  18 200 OBC-B  2  59.50  65.00  52.00  58.40  52.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007745 SUMITRA  DAS Female No  201  81 201 SC  3  59.50  57.00  57.00  56.40  33.43  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483818 ALIF  RAHAMAN Male No  202 202 UR  3  59.50  57.00  56.00  58.20  52.14  6123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043391 PARIKSHIT  BARMAN Male No  203 203 UR  5  59.50  53.00  60.00  58.33  43.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414057 MIJANUR  ISLAM Male No  204  10 204 OBC-A  12  59.25  53.00  48.00  58.20  54.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991247 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  205  82 205 SC  11  59.25  44.00  52.00  56.20  54.43  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104921 RATMA  MANDAL Female No  206  83 206 SC  1  59.00  60.00  44.00  56.60  35.14  7071.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151748 ALIF  ALI Male No  207 207 UR  8  59.00  58.00  44.00  56.00  28.00  6056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000039870 SIKHA  ROY Female No  208  84 208 SC  9  59.00  55.00  44.00  59.33  41.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842382 SHUBHADEEP  SAHA Male No  209 209 UR  6  59.00  53.00  56.00  57.83  43.86  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516619 SAGAR  MODAK Male No  210  19 210 OBC-B  6  59.00  50.00  44.00  59.17  48.57  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412234 BASU  DEBNATH Male No  211  20 211 OBC-B  2  58.75  66.00  45.00  56.00  36.57  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576174 PUJA  ROY Female No  212 212 UR  14  58.75  44.00  53.00  54.33  37.71  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181400 ANJALI  BASUNIA Female No  213  85 213 SC  2  58.50  71.00  54.00  55.60  52.14  8056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185341 RUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  214  86 214 SC  24  58.50  53.00  43.00  54.33  37.50  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466450 ROSHAN  BANIA Male No  215 215 UR  9  58.50  47.00  55.00  59.33  37.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148346 SINAUL  ALI Male No  216 216 UR  12  58.50  45.00  55.00  55.00  41.63  7377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008378 NUR MAHAMMAD MIAH Male No  217 217 UR  12  58.25  43.00  54.00  55.17  30.00  6266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367907 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  218 218 UR  2  58.00  53.00  45.00  53.83  34.57  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000352379 SONAMANI  NAG Female No  219 219 UR  2  58.00  52.00  44.00  54.83  34.57  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682471 MANAB  BARMAN Male No  220  87 220 SC  6  58.00  48.00  44.00  58.67  34.57  6268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349621 SAGAR  BARMAN Male No  221  88 221 SC  4  58.00  48.00  44.00  57.50  43.57  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663605 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  222  11 222 OBC-A  13  58.00  47.00  44.00  54.00  38.86  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659028 DIPA  ROY Female No  223  89 223 SC  8  58.00  44.00  56.00  55.00  41.75  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481500 HALIMA  BEGAM Female No  224 224 UR  12  57.75  65.00  50.00  56.80  30.43  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510983 SUJOY  BARMAN Male No  225 225 UR  7  57.75  55.00  48.00  54.83  29.57  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661393 ASHIKA MIM MUSKAN Female No  226 226 UR  8  57.75  54.00  44.00  55.50  37.71  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707691 BAPPA  DEB Male No  227 227 UR  6  57.75  45.00  48.00  56.17  35.14  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734229 SOHINI  DEY Female No  228 228 UR  2  57.75  44.00  44.00  59.17  42.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066961 NANDITA  DEY Female No  229 229 UR  11  57.75  44.00  44.00  56.60  26.43  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000927104 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  230  90 230 SC  2  57.25  55.00  50.00  58.33  49.14  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210654 BAHAR  SIDDIK Male No  231  12 231 OBC-A  9  57.25  54.00  50.00  52.83  27.57  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505587 ARIF  HAQUE Male No  232  13 232 OBC-A  2  57.25  53.00  47.00  54.83  39.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285475 SURAJIT  MALLICK Male No  233 233 UR  9  57.25  50.00  60.00  54.67  51.29  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747409 ARPITA  KARJEE Female No  234  91 234 SC  5  57.25  50.00  44.00  55.80  32.71  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608728 SEWLI  DEBNATH Female No  235  21 235 OBC-B  6  57.25  45.00  44.00  55.00  29.43  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319771 KAMANA  DAS Female No  236 236 UR  12  57.00  56.00  44.00  52.67  32.75  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338987 JOY  BHOWMIK Male No  237 237 UR  8  57.00  55.00  45.00  54.67  41.57  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294131 APIJUL  ALI Male No  238  14 238 OBC-A  6  57.00  50.00  43.00  54.00  35.75  7352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479717 AMRIT  BARMAN Male No  239  92 239 SC  4  56.75  57.00  44.00  57.40  36.71  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435075 SAHIN  RAHAMAN Male No  240 240 UR  1  56.75  51.00  44.00  52.50  28.43  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000980255 JAYITA  GHOSH Female No  241  22 241 OBC-B  5  56.75  48.00  44.00  56.80  35.00  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969207 KABITA  BARMAN Female No  242  93 242 SC  3  56.75  47.00  63.00  55.40  36.57  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677751 FIROJ  ALI Male No  243 243 UR  5  56.50  55.00  44.00  53.17  34.29  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884962 AZUFA  KHATUN Female No  244 244 UR  14  56.25  58.00  43.00  52.00  26.14  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376179 YOURAJ  CHOUHAN Male No  245  94 245 SC  2  56.00  53.00  43.00  53.33  32.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786126 ANJOJIT  ROY Male No  246 246 UR  10  56.00  47.00  47.00  53.50  39.86  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899178 LAXMI  ROY Female No  247  95 247 SC  7  55.75  63.00  44.00  53.50  43.86  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221607 PRITAM  BARMAN Male No  248  96 248 SC  7  55.50  57.00  44.00  54.80  44.57  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848674 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  249  23 249 OBC-B  4  55.50  56.00  44.00  51.67  28.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656155 RITIKA  BANIK Female No  250 250 UR  12  55.50  54.00  44.00  52.17  29.14  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344214 ARPITA  DAS Female No  251  97 251 SC  2  55.50  53.00  60.00  53.20  72.14  7285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002262909 SAFFHA  AHAMED Male No  252 252 UR  18  55.50  53.00  55.00  55.60  43.40  7162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485340 TAPAN  GOSSAI Male No  253 253 UR  3  55.50  52.00  60.00  51.67  25.29  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472429 SUPARNA  CHANDA Female No  254 254 UR  9  55.50  52.00  44.00  55.50  35.29  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380580 JOYDEEP  SAHA Male No  255 255 UR  7  55.50  51.00  50.00  53.50  36.71  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921644 TUMPA  BARMAN Female No  256  98 256 SC  3  55.50  50.00  44.00  53.60  32.71  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354183 ALAMGIR  HAQUE Male No  257 257 UR  3  55.50  44.00  44.00  55.00  46.00  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109762 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  258  24 258 OBC-B  6  55.25  60.00  44.00  54.40  43.86  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732176 RAKHIBUL  ISLAM Male No  259  15 259 OBC-A  7  55.25  45.00  47.00  51.14  43.36  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613162 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  260  16 260 OBC-A  6  55.25  44.00  44.00  54.83  37.14  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796618 SAYAN  DEBNATH Male No  261 261 UR  12  55.25  44.00  44.00  52.67  37.25  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906040 KALYANI  BARMAN Female No  262  99 262 SC  6  55.00  56.00  44.00  51.17  43.43  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000517948 MIJANUR  HAQUE Male No  263 263 UR  2  54.75  55.00  44.00  54.20  45.29  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010463 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  264  100 264 SC  6  54.75  44.00  44.00  51.33  36.29  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676350 NANDITA  BISWAS Female No  265  25 265 OBC-B  9  54.75  44.00  44.00  51.33  27.43  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287676 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  266 266 UR  2  54.50  56.00  44.00  51.50  26.14  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648150 VIVEK  RAHAMAN Male No  267  17 267 OBC-A  8  54.50  48.00  48.00  54.40  36.86  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520015 SOURAV  DAS Male No  268 268 UR  16  54.50  44.00  43.00  52.33  35.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631638 SUMAN  DAS Male No  269  101 269 SC  5  54.50  43.00  50.00  50.83  31.29  6339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911408 SARASWATI  ROY Female No  270  102 270 SC  7  54.25  60.00  44.00  52.17  43.86  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110778 KOUSHIKA  BARMAN Female No  271  103 271 SC  4  54.25  56.00  44.00  52.83  48.86  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553136 ARPITA  DAS Female No  272  104 272 SC  3  54.25  55.00  48.00  53.83  40.57  7557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387018 MALLIKA  DAS Female No  273  105 273 SC  13  54.25  55.00  43.00  50.83  39.29  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001336345 BAISHNABI  TIWARI Female No  274 274 UR  2  54.25  50.00  54.00  53.80  55.14  7054.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320205 SUSMITA  ISHORE Female No  275  106 275 SC  2  54.25  50.00  51.00  51.33  31.14  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530003 RAJDEEP  MAHANTA Male No  276  107 276 SC  23  54.25  46.00  50.00  51.67  43.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897355 NANDITA  BARMAN Female No  277  108 277 SC  6  54.25  43.00  44.00  51.17  31.14  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232105 PRIYA  DAS Female No  278  109 278 SC  11  54.00  53.00  42.00  51.50  26.14  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099213 PANITA  BARMAN Female No  279 279 UR  6  54.00  44.00  48.00  52.00  33.71  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769384 INJAMUL  HAQUE Male No  280  18 280 OBC-A  5  53.75  60.00  47.00  50.83  38.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207638 RAJIB  BARMAN Male No  281  110 281 SC  2  53.75  55.00  44.00  54.67  31.57  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999163 JAYASREE  ROY Female No  282 282 UR  3  53.75  53.00  44.00  53.33  35.57  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340755 FARJUL  HOSSAIN Male No  283 283 UR  7  53.50  56.00  44.00  52.83  38.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219065 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  284 284 UR  6  53.50  44.00  45.00  51.33  30.86  7082.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001999583 SUBHA  BALA Male No  285  111 285 SC  10  53.25  45.00  44.00  51.67  29.71  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125751 SANJIT  BARMAN Male No  286  112 286 SC  4  53.25  44.00  56.00  53.40  30.43  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384669 DIPU  BASFORE Male No  287  113 287 SC  2  53.25  43.00  42.00  49.50  31.57  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310968 BISWAJIT  ROY Male No  288  114 288 SC  1  53.00  73.00  44.00  51.20  26.71  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891407 DEBASISH  SARKAR Male No  289  115 289 SC  8  53.00  53.00  44.00  50.17  30.43  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365278 BUBAI  DAS Male No  290  116 290 SC  4  53.00  44.00  45.00  51.20  34.57  7279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121550 BEAUTY  BARMAN Female No  291  117 291 SC  2  52.75  56.00  44.00  49.50  34.57  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692402 SHREYA  ADHIKARY Female No  292  118 292 SC  13  52.75  44.00  45.00  51.00  37.13  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060579 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  293  119 293 SC  4  52.50  50.00  44.00  49.67  34.57  7086.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763448 SAHIL  ISLAM Male No  294  19 294 OBC-A  5  52.50  44.00  50.00  51.33  34.14  6122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101204 RAJDIP  BARMAN Male No  295  120 295 SC  19  52.25  54.00  44.00  51.00  29.00  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000549553 GOBINDA  ROY Male No  296 296 UR  3  52.00  65.00  46.00  50.40  27.14  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047810 SIPRA  SARKAR Female No  297  121 297 SC  1  52.00  46.00  50.00  50.40  32.29  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416872 ALOK  BASFORE Male No  298  122 298 SC  8  52.00  44.00  56.00  50.40  29.86  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260355 BEAUTY  ADHIKARY Female No  299  123 299 SC  2  52.00  44.00  50.00  49.33  25.86  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426617 SUBHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  300 300 UR  1  51.75  68.00  44.00  50.20  30.43  6923.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874884 BISHAL  BARMAN Male No  301  124 301 SC  3  51.75  44.00  45.00  49.00  28.14  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420360 SUBHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  302  125 302 SC  6  51.50  55.00  44.00  50.00  31.71  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474126 KAJAL KUMAR ROY Male No  303  126 303 SC  5  51.50  44.00  44.00  50.00  26.57  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907327 PALASH  BARMAN Male No  304  127 304 SC  11  51.50  44.00  44.00  48.67  36.86  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293126 MAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  305  20 305 OBC-A  10  51.25  60.00  44.00  50.40  30.43  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870182 ASHRAFUL ALAM SK Male No  306 306 UR  13  51.00  60.00  45.00  48.33  32.43  7671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001345146 SUMIT  BARMAN Male No  307  128 307 SC  7  51.00  57.00  44.00  49.60  30.71  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291778 YOGESH  ROY Male No  308  129 308 SC  11  51.00  55.00  44.00  49.60  27.57  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115972 MUKHES  ROY Male No  309  130 309 SC  11  51.00  53.00  44.00  48.67  28.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255552 KAJAL  ROY Male No  310  131 310 SC  6  51.00  47.00  44.00  49.60  30.57  7173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164528 PRIYANKA  NANDI Female No  311 311 UR  8  51.00  45.00  44.00  51.83  32.57  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887514 SOMA  ROY Female No  312  132 312 SC  8  51.00  45.00  44.00  48.67  31.14  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558807 KAMALI  BARMAN Female No  313  133 313 SC  13  51.00  44.00  50.00  48.67  28.14  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239553 LIPIKA  BARMAN Female No  314  134 314 SC  8  51.00  44.00  44.00  48.33  30.29  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218402 SAHID  RAVA Male No  315  2 315 ST  12  50.50  54.00  54.00  49.20  33.43  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672687 ARPITA  ROY Female No  316  135 316 SC  6  50.50  54.00  44.00  50.00  29.57  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297092 RAHAMOTULLA  MIAH Male No  317 317 UR  1  50.25  65.00  44.00  49.00  32.00  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001277282 MANOJ  ROY Male No  318  136 318 SC  10  50.25  57.00  44.00  49.00  28.43  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375549 PRASHANTA  ROY Male No  319  137 319 SC  5  50.25  52.00  44.00  48.17  35.86  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055847 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  320  138 320 SC  8  50.25  45.00  44.00  49.00  39.14  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455772 RAJANI  BARMAN Male No  321  139 321 SC  9  50.25  45.00  44.00  49.00  29.86  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812159 DIPANJAY  DAS Male No  322  140 322 SC  7  50.25  44.00  55.00  48.33  30.43  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280078 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  323  141 323 SC  8  50.00  50.00  44.00  50.00  29.29  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015600 MANISA  BARMAN Female No  324  142 324 SC  8  50.00  44.00  48.00  49.40  44.43  6970.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911108 SUBRATA  DAS Male No  325 325 UR  1  49.75  65.00  44.00  48.60  29.71  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223704 BIJOY  ROY Male No  326  143 326 SC  2  49.75  51.00  44.00  48.33  47.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261892 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  327  144 327 SC  9  49.75  45.00  43.00  48.83  39.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069674 RAKESH  DAS Male No  328  145 328 SC  7  49.75  42.00  44.00  47.67  28.43  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000936664 RAKESH CH DAS Male No  329  146 329 SC  2  49.50  47.00  45.00  50.00  42.43  6982.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185717 BILISHA  KARJEE Female No  330  147 330 SC  9  49.50  44.00  44.00  47.00  32.14  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528783 SUJOY  ROY Male No  331  148 331 SC  12  49.50  44.00  43.00  48.40  27.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057220 JOYDEB  ROY Male No  332  149 332 SC  2  48.75  47.00  44.00  48.60  54.29  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756943 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  333  150 333 SC  1  48.00  60.00  44.00  47.20  28.29  6305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240913 SUJATA  DAS Female No  334  151 334 SC  12  48.00  44.00  44.00  47.67  38.86  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002094589 ASRAFUL  HOSSAIN Male No  15  1 1 OBC-A  10  86.25  87.00  90.00  84.40  60.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666887 RAHIT  ISLAM Male No  33  2 2 OBC-A  13  79.25  80.00  72.00  78.83  61.43  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687019 ROHIT  ALI Male No  40  3 3 OBC-A  9  78.00  56.00  80.00  77.67  67.14  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482216 JESMIN  SULTANA Female No  87  4 4 OBC-A  5  70.25  68.00  54.00  66.50  45.43  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283034 ROHIT  ISLAM Male No  100  5 5 OBC-A  10  68.25  60.00  70.00  65.50  57.71  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619531 MIRAJ  RAHAMAN Male No  123  6 6 OBC-A  8  65.75  63.00  46.00  62.80  46.71  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899632 NURNABI  MIAH Male No  125  7 7 OBC-A  9  65.50  63.00  68.00  62.60  35.57  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967247 SAHANUR  ALAM Male No  129  8 8 OBC-A  5  65.25  58.00  60.00  65.40  62.14  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406492 ASRAFUL  ALAM Male No  187  9 9 OBC-A  5  60.50  61.00  48.00  59.20  50.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414057 MIJANUR  ISLAM Male No  204  10 10 OBC-A  12  59.25  53.00  48.00  58.20  54.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663605 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  222  11 11 OBC-A  13  58.00  47.00  44.00  54.00  38.86  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001210654 BAHAR  SIDDIK Male No  231  12 12 OBC-A  9  57.25  54.00  50.00  52.83  27.57  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505587 ARIF  HAQUE Male No  232  13 13 OBC-A  2  57.25  53.00  47.00  54.83  39.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294131 APIJUL  ALI Male No  238  14 14 OBC-A  6  57.00  50.00  43.00  54.00  35.75  7352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732176 RAKHIBUL  ISLAM Male No  259  15 15 OBC-A  7  55.25  45.00  47.00  51.14  43.36  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613162 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  260  16 16 OBC-A  6  55.25  44.00  44.00  54.83  37.14  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648150 VIVEK  RAHAMAN Male No  267  17 17 OBC-A  8  54.50  48.00  48.00  54.40  36.86  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769384 INJAMUL  HAQUE Male No  280  18 18 OBC-A  5  53.75  60.00  47.00  50.83  38.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763448 SAHIL  ISLAM Male No  294  19 19 OBC-A  5  52.50  44.00  50.00  51.33  34.14  6122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293126 MAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  305  20 20 OBC-A  10  51.25  60.00  44.00  50.40  30.43  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001308915 ARUP  ROY Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  8  95.00  93.00  95.00  89.00  68.43  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020171 MADHUMITA  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  10  87.25  88.00  74.00  86.00  65.43  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382542 DIBAKAR  SHIL Male No  24  3 3 OBC-B  6  83.50  90.00  80.00  76.50  58.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713249 RESHIKA  GHOSH Female No  28  4 4 OBC-B  15  81.25  71.00  78.00  75.17  59.43  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410477 AMAR  SHARMA Male No  37  5 5 OBC-B  10  78.50  70.00  70.00  75.17  45.43  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150558 ARCHANA  SARKAR Female No  39  6 6 OBC-B  2  78.25  73.00  70.00  77.20  75.71  6977.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785422 PRABIR  KARMAKAR Male No  44  7 7 OBC-B  5  77.75  76.00  90.00  68.50  64.43  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349129 PAMPA  DAS Female No  53  8 8 OBC-B  7  75.50  74.00  60.00  69.83  47.86  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266761 RAJDEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  54  9 9 OBC-B  10  75.25  83.00  61.00  75.40  54.60  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095536 SANCHALI  KARMAKAR Female No  90  10 10 OBC-B  3  69.50  78.00  60.00  63.00  42.57  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001221266 RIMA  THAKUR Female No  96  11 11 OBC-B  2  68.50  70.00  56.00  66.00  43.14  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824088 PAPIYA  BANIK Female No  107  12 12 OBC-B  15  67.50  64.00  58.00  66.00  53.86  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718526 SUVAMITA  SARKAR Female No  109  13 13 OBC-B  9  67.50  56.00  52.00  66.17  40.29  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389488 TARUN  MANDAL Male No  158  14 14 OBC-B  11  62.75  60.00  62.00  61.00  32.29  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513809 DIPANKAR  MODAK Male No  183  15 15 OBC-B  4  60.75  56.00  45.00  60.50  65.14  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248554 DHANANJAY  MODAK Male No  184  16 16 OBC-B  1  60.75  53.00  44.00  61.17  33.14  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540369 JOYEETA  DUTTA Female No  185  17 17 OBC-B  8  60.50  70.00  54.00  57.50  46.14  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295284 RITURAJ  ROY Male No  200  18 18 OBC-B  2  59.50  65.00  52.00  58.40  52.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516619 SAGAR  MODAK Male No  210  19 19 OBC-B  6  59.00  50.00  44.00  59.17  48.57  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412234 BASU  DEBNATH Male No  211  20 20 OBC-B  2  58.75  66.00  45.00  56.00  36.57  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608728 SEWLI  DEBNATH Female No  235  21 21 OBC-B  6  57.25  45.00  44.00  55.00  29.43  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000980255 JAYITA  GHOSH Female No  241  22 22 OBC-B  5  56.75  48.00  44.00  56.80  35.00  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848674 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  249  23 23 OBC-B  4  55.50  56.00  44.00  51.67  28.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109762 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  258  24 24 OBC-B  6  55.25  60.00  44.00  54.40  43.86  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676350 NANDITA  BISWAS Female No  265  25 25 OBC-B  9  54.75  44.00  44.00  51.33  27.43  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000462571 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  3  1 1 SC  7  94.00  97.00  85.00  93.83  85.14  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000347 SONALI  BIN Female No  5  2 2 SC  12  91.50  91.00  86.00  85.67  57.43  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339366 SABUJ  ROY Male No  9  3 3 SC  9  90.00  96.00  80.00  87.50  54.86  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406208 AYAN  DAS Male No  10  4 4 SC  4  89.00  92.00  82.00  87.17  68.57  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412062 RONI  SINGHA Male No  13  5 5 SC  7  87.50  94.00  74.00  82.17  63.57  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425035 PAPPU  ROY Male No  16  6 6 SC  9  85.25  93.00  68.00  82.17  46.71  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263259 MALLIKA  BARMAN Female No  17  7 7 SC  8  84.75  92.00  60.00  86.17  63.14  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194075 BHUMIKA  BARMAN Female No  18  8 8 SC  4  84.75  90.00  85.00  81.80  59.71  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635113 UMA  RAY Female No  19  9 9 SC  14  84.75  87.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251980 RIME  ROY Female No  20  10 10 SC  11  84.25  87.00  81.00  79.17  68.71  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869767 SANDHYA  RAY Female No  21  11 11 SC  4  84.25  87.00  75.00  81.80  50.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000319849 ROHITH  RAY Male No  22  12 12 SC  13  83.75  94.00  76.00  82.60  59.14  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219825 BIPASHA  ROY Female No  25  13 13 SC  5  83.50  86.00  65.00  83.80  65.29  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273796 SUBHAN  DAS Male No  27  14 14 SC  6  82.50  56.00  92.00  76.00  74.29  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271367 PRABIN  SARKAR Male No  30  15 15 SC  6  80.25  77.00  73.00  78.00  47.71  6339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892531 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  34  16 16 SC  17  79.25  73.00  56.00  80.83  62.86  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730478 TRIPTI  DAS Female No  41  17 17 SC  5  77.75  90.00  58.00  73.50  54.29  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068834 MEGHA  RAY Female No  45  18 18 SC  5  77.25  85.00  68.00  75.80  61.67  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090023 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  46  19 19 SC  4  77.00  77.00  58.00  76.00  47.71  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275689 PAPI  MANTA Female No  48  20 20 SC  17  76.50  66.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439401 CHINMAY  SARKAR Male Yes  51  21 21 SC  24  76.00  86.00  60.00  73.17  62.14  7318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138175 RAJU  DEBDAS Male No  52  22 22 SC  2  75.75  73.00  72.00  70.67  53.29  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000132860 BADAL CHANDRA SINGHA 

ROY

Male No  55  23 23 SC  3  75.25  74.00  78.00  73.60  66.43  7107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066337 NAYAN  DAS Male No  56  24 24 SC  5  75.25  71.00  67.00  74.20  61.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312086 JAGATJAY  BARMAN Male No  57  25 25 SC  14  75.25  64.00  73.00  74.60  39.71  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137675 SAMIR  ROY Male No  62  26 26 SC  9  74.50  80.00  71.00  71.00  51.14  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223275 ANKITA  ROY Female No  66  27 27 SC  10  73.25  78.00  64.00  71.50  52.86  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786570 SUBHOJIT  ROY Male No  67  28 28 SC  5  73.25  67.00  80.00  68.50  60.57  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145201 ISHAN  DAS Male No  68  29 29 SC  6  73.00  80.00  66.00  69.33  52.14  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887531 BULTI  BARMAN Female No  71  30 30 SC  6  72.50  75.00  66.00  68.00  43.14  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881046 SUMANA  BARMAN Female No  72  31 31 SC  2  72.50  65.00  72.00  66.67  37.43  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487863 BHUMIKA  BARMAN Female No  75  32 32 SC  6  71.75  78.00  44.00  70.67  47.14  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001022888 RIYA  RAY Female No  76  33 33 SC  3  71.75  75.00  60.00  66.83  54.43  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686264 KAUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  77  34 34 SC  3  71.75  74.00  50.00  69.17  35.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873729 DWEEP  MALLIK Male No  78  35 35 SC  3  71.75  72.00  57.00  70.40  43.14  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018673 BABITA  BARMAN Female No  79  36 36 SC  13  71.75  67.00  44.00  70.33  38.86  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147767 IMAN KALYAN RAY Male No  84  37 37 SC  2  70.75  75.00  63.00  66.83  81.00  7424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139220 TANISHA  SINGHA Female No  85  38 38 SC  8  70.75  73.00  70.00  67.67  47.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058112 DHANADEB  ROY Male No  86  39 39 SC  7  70.50  72.00  58.00  69.50  46.29  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174211 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  88  40 40 SC  6  70.00  80.00  44.00  68.17  46.86  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954992 MUSKAN  BASFORE Female No  92  41 41 SC  6  69.50  57.00  55.00  69.60  41.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720393 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  94  42 42 SC  6  69.25  65.00  70.00  62.83  67.57  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419111 NAYAN  BARMAN Male No  97  43 43 SC  4  68.50  70.00  44.00  68.50  43.86  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001007934 SHUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  98  44 44 SC  4  68.25  85.00  44.00  67.50  38.86  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384419 BASHUDEB  DAS Male No  99  45 45 SC  7  68.25  71.00  70.00  65.80  45.29  6297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948819 ANKUR  DAS Male No  101  46 46 SC  5  68.25  60.00  60.00  65.17  59.71  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027467 LIPIKA  ROY Female No  110  47 47 SC  2  67.25  57.00  66.00  65.67  59.57  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561247 JAYASHREE  BARMAN Female No  111  48 48 SC  17  67.00  72.00  46.00  65.17  38.63  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279253 SUSHMITA  DAS Female No  112  49 49 SC  10  67.00  52.00  62.00  61.00  49.43  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504947 DHANANJAY  BARMAN Male No  113  50 50 SC  22  66.75  66.00  73.00  61.50  50.67  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071619 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  119  51 51 SC  17  66.25  62.00  64.00  65.50  50.57  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917197 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  121  52 52 SC  12  66.00  67.00  54.00  65.67  27.57  7193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308352 PAPIYA  ROY Female No  131  53 53 SC  2  65.00  74.00  48.00  61.00  27.43  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093944 DIPANKAR  ROY Male No  133  54 54 SC  9  64.75  71.00  47.00  63.83  47.29  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000456904 BIBHASH  BARMAN Male No  134  55 55 SC  10  64.75  70.00  51.00  63.00  50.14  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514818 DONI  DAS Male No  135  56 56 SC  7  64.75  54.00  67.00  61.83  46.43  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166399 BANASREE  ROY Female No  136  57 57 SC  18  64.75  52.00  60.00  62.33  45.57  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330169 SUJAL  PATOWARI Male No  138  58 58 SC  6  64.50  60.00  46.00  64.50  48.00  7114.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795370 PUJA  DAS Female No  139  59 59 SC  12  64.50  46.00  72.00  60.67  34.57  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390135 HRIDAY  BARMAN Male No  141  60 60 SC  10  64.25  70.00  44.00  58.17  34.71  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480048 ASHIK  SARKAR Male No  143  61 61 SC  1  63.75  85.00  44.00  60.00  34.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326354 SUKLA  DAS Female No  144  62 62 SC  2  63.75  72.00  44.00  59.33  27.57  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005055 RIDHI  DAS Female No  148  63 63 SC  4  63.50  67.00  44.00  58.00  35.86  6171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027884 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  149  64 64 SC  8  63.50  52.00  46.00  66.67  39.43  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373368 SHUBHA  BARMAN Male No  150  65 65 SC  9  63.25  82.00  45.00  61.17  60.57  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002411469 MITHUN  DAS Male No  152  66 66 SC  3  63.00  66.00  44.00  61.17  40.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846801 PUJA  MALAKAR Female No  153  67 67 SC  8  63.00  51.00  45.00  61.40  43.71  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146887 BIMAN  BARMAN Male No  156  68 68 SC  10  62.75  70.00  44.00  61.17  39.29  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082186 JIBAN KRISHNA DAS Male No  161  69 69 SC  3  62.50  71.00  44.00  62.67  49.14  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605640 MAMPI  SARKAR Female No  163  70 70 SC  1  62.50  64.00  44.00  62.20  41.63  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404201 SONIYA  ROY Female No  167  71 71 SC  4  62.50  55.00  55.00  59.83  38.57  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595986 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  173  72 72 SC  8  62.00  47.00  57.00  61.33  39.29  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448608 MANISHNAKAR  BARMAN Male No  175  73 73 SC  4  61.50  65.00  66.00  60.20  38.86  6213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041807 ABHIJIT  BARMAN Male No  177  74 74 SC  3  61.00  64.00  44.00  56.50  35.14  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992900 BISWAJIT  ROY Male No  182  75 75 SC  3  60.75  63.00  44.00  56.67  34.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692392 BIKI  CHOWDHURY Male No  186  76 76 SC  8  60.50  62.00  44.00  56.00  31.29  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000029445 SHILPI  ROY Female No  189  77 77 SC  9  60.50  52.00  52.00  58.67  39.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348618 RULA  DAS Female No  192  78 78 SC  4  60.25  55.00  48.00  54.83  33.14  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859995 TAPAN  BARMAN Male No  193  79 79 SC  1  60.00  63.00  44.00  57.40  46.57  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388146 SUDIP  DAS Male No  197  80 80 SC  9  59.75  74.00  50.00  58.00  36.43  6246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007745 SUMITRA  DAS Female No  201  81 81 SC  3  59.50  57.00  57.00  56.40  33.43  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991247 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  205  82 82 SC  11  59.25  44.00  52.00  56.20  54.43  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104921 RATMA  MANDAL Female No  206  83 83 SC  1  59.00  60.00  44.00  56.60  35.14  7071.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039870 SIKHA  ROY Female No  208  84 84 SC  9  59.00  55.00  44.00  59.33  41.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181400 ANJALI  BASUNIA Female No  213  85 85 SC  2  58.50  71.00  54.00  55.60  52.14  8056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185341 RUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  214  86 86 SC  24  58.50  53.00  43.00  54.33  37.50  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682471 MANAB  BARMAN Male No  220  87 87 SC  6  58.00  48.00  44.00  58.67  34.57  6268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000349621 SAGAR  BARMAN Male No  221  88 88 SC  4  58.00  48.00  44.00  57.50  43.57  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659028 DIPA  ROY Female No  223  89 89 SC  8  58.00  44.00  56.00  55.00  41.75  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927104 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  230  90 90 SC  2  57.25  55.00  50.00  58.33  49.14  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747409 ARPITA  KARJEE Female No  234  91 91 SC  5  57.25  50.00  44.00  55.80  32.71  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479717 AMRIT  BARMAN Male No  239  92 92 SC  4  56.75  57.00  44.00  57.40  36.71  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969207 KABITA  BARMAN Female No  242  93 93 SC  3  56.75  47.00  63.00  55.40  36.57  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376179 YOURAJ  CHOUHAN Male No  245  94 94 SC  2  56.00  53.00  43.00  53.33  32.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899178 LAXMI  ROY Female No  247  95 95 SC  7  55.75  63.00  44.00  53.50  43.86  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221607 PRITAM  BARMAN Male No  248  96 96 SC  7  55.50  57.00  44.00  54.80  44.57  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344214 ARPITA  DAS Female No  251  97 97 SC  2  55.50  53.00  60.00  53.20  72.14  7285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921644 TUMPA  BARMAN Female No  256  98 98 SC  3  55.50  50.00  44.00  53.60  32.71  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001906040 KALYANI  BARMAN Female No  262  99 99 SC  6  55.00  56.00  44.00  51.17  43.43  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010463 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  264  100 100 SC  6  54.75  44.00  44.00  51.33  36.29  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631638 SUMAN  DAS Male No  269  101 101 SC  5  54.50  43.00  50.00  50.83  31.29  6339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911408 SARASWATI  ROY Female No  270  102 102 SC  7  54.25  60.00  44.00  52.17  43.86  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110778 KOUSHIKA  BARMAN Female No  271  103 103 SC  4  54.25  56.00  44.00  52.83  48.86  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553136 ARPITA  DAS Female No  272  104 104 SC  3  54.25  55.00  48.00  53.83  40.57  7557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387018 MALLIKA  DAS Female No  273  105 105 SC  13  54.25  55.00  43.00  50.83  39.29  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320205 SUSMITA  ISHORE Female No  275  106 106 SC  2  54.25  50.00  51.00  51.33  31.14  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530003 RAJDEEP  MAHANTA Male No  276  107 107 SC  23  54.25  46.00  50.00  51.67  43.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897355 NANDITA  BARMAN Female No  277  108 108 SC  6  54.25  43.00  44.00  51.17  31.14  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232105 PRIYA  DAS Female No  278  109 109 SC  11  54.00  53.00  42.00  51.50  26.14  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001207638 RAJIB  BARMAN Male No  281  110 110 SC  2  53.75  55.00  44.00  54.67  31.57  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999583 SUBHA  BALA Male No  285  111 111 SC  10  53.25  45.00  44.00  51.67  29.71  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125751 SANJIT  BARMAN Male No  286  112 112 SC  4  53.25  44.00  56.00  53.40  30.43  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384669 DIPU  BASFORE Male No  287  113 113 SC  2  53.25  43.00  42.00  49.50  31.57  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310968 BISWAJIT  ROY Male No  288  114 114 SC  1  53.00  73.00  44.00  51.20  26.71  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891407 DEBASISH  SARKAR Male No  289  115 115 SC  8  53.00  53.00  44.00  50.17  30.43  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365278 BUBAI  DAS Male No  290  116 116 SC  4  53.00  44.00  45.00  51.20  34.57  7279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121550 BEAUTY  BARMAN Female No  291  117 117 SC  2  52.75  56.00  44.00  49.50  34.57  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692402 SHREYA  ADHIKARY Female No  292  118 118 SC  13  52.75  44.00  45.00  51.00  37.13  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060579 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  293  119 119 SC  4  52.50  50.00  44.00  49.67  34.57  7086.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101204 RAJDIP  BARMAN Male No  295  120 120 SC  19  52.25  54.00  44.00  51.00  29.00  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000047810 SIPRA  SARKAR Female No  297  121 121 SC  1  52.00  46.00  50.00  50.40  32.29  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416872 ALOK  BASFORE Male No  298  122 122 SC  8  52.00  44.00  56.00  50.40  29.86  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260355 BEAUTY  ADHIKARY Female No  299  123 123 SC  2  52.00  44.00  50.00  49.33  25.86  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874884 BISHAL  BARMAN Male No  301  124 124 SC  3  51.75  44.00  45.00  49.00  28.14  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420360 SUBHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  302  125 125 SC  6  51.50  55.00  44.00  50.00  31.71  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474126 KAJAL KUMAR ROY Male No  303  126 126 SC  5  51.50  44.00  44.00  50.00  26.57  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907327 PALASH  BARMAN Male No  304  127 127 SC  11  51.50  44.00  44.00  48.67  36.86  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345146 SUMIT  BARMAN Male No  307  128 128 SC  7  51.00  57.00  44.00  49.60  30.71  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291778 YOGESH  ROY Male No  308  129 129 SC  11  51.00  55.00  44.00  49.60  27.57  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115972 MUKHES  ROY Male No  309  130 130 SC  11  51.00  53.00  44.00  48.67  28.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255552 KAJAL  ROY Male No  310  131 131 SC  6  51.00  47.00  44.00  49.60  30.57  7173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000887514 SOMA  ROY Female No  312  132 132 SC  8  51.00  45.00  44.00  48.67  31.14  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558807 KAMALI  BARMAN Female No  313  133 133 SC  13  51.00  44.00  50.00  48.67  28.14  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239553 LIPIKA  BARMAN Female No  314  134 134 SC  8  51.00  44.00  44.00  48.33  30.29  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672687 ARPITA  ROY Female No  316  135 135 SC  6  50.50  54.00  44.00  50.00  29.57  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277282 MANOJ  ROY Male No  318  136 136 SC  10  50.25  57.00  44.00  49.00  28.43  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375549 PRASHANTA  ROY Male No  319  137 137 SC  5  50.25  52.00  44.00  48.17  35.86  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055847 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  320  138 138 SC  8  50.25  45.00  44.00  49.00  39.14  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455772 RAJANI  BARMAN Male No  321  139 139 SC  9  50.25  45.00  44.00  49.00  29.86  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812159 DIPANJAY  DAS Male No  322  140 140 SC  7  50.25  44.00  55.00  48.33  30.43  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280078 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  323  141 141 SC  8  50.00  50.00  44.00  50.00  29.29  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015600 MANISA  BARMAN Female No  324  142 142 SC  8  50.00  44.00  48.00  49.40  44.43  6970.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000223704 BIJOY  ROY Male No  326  143 143 SC  2  49.75  51.00  44.00  48.33  47.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261892 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  327  144 144 SC  9  49.75  45.00  43.00  48.83  39.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069674 RAKESH  DAS Male No  328  145 145 SC  7  49.75  42.00  44.00  47.67  28.43  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936664 RAKESH CH DAS Male No  329  146 146 SC  2  49.50  47.00  45.00  50.00  42.43  6982.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185717 BILISHA  KARJEE Female No  330  147 147 SC  9  49.50  44.00  44.00  47.00  32.14  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528783 SUJOY  ROY Male No  331  148 148 SC  12  49.50  44.00  43.00  48.40  27.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057220 JOYDEB  ROY Male No  332  149 149 SC  2  48.75  47.00  44.00  48.60  54.29  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756943 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  333  150 150 SC  1  48.00  60.00  44.00  47.20  28.29  6305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240913 SUJATA  DAS Female No  334  151 151 SC  12  48.00  44.00  44.00  47.67  38.86  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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University B.T. & Evening College,Cooch Behar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:11.35

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, History))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001245555 PARTHA  ROY Male No  142  1 1 ST  2  64.25  61.00  44.00  63.67  41.29  6183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218402 SAHID  RAVA Male No  315  2 2 ST  12  50.50  54.00  54.00  49.20  33.43  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


